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Wettkampf 27 - 200m Lagen weiblich
Pflichtzeiten
2011: 02:50,00   2010: 02:45,00   2009: 02:44,00   2008: 02:43,00   2006 bis 2007: 02:39,00   1900 bis 2005: 02:38,00

Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Alina Meyer 2010 Delmenhorster SV 1905 02:26,06
2. Alke Heise 1999 TWG 1861 Göttingen 02:28,36
3. Mara Sophie Brandes 2006 W98 Hannover 02:28,87
4. Maike Höner 1998 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 02:28,93
5. Maya Grewe 2009 SSG Braunschweig 02:31,69
6. Sonka Tammen 2007 Wardenburger SC 02:32,96
7. Amelie Gutwinski 2009 SSG Braunschweig 02:32,98
8. Yael Esther Rohde 2008 Delmenhorster SV 1905 02:35,03
9. Emelie Marie Maßberg 2008 Delmenhorster SV 1905 02:35,39
10. Emma Heiles 2010 SSG Braunschweig 02:36,64
11. Lilli Krüger 2008 VfV Hildesheim 02:37,00
12. Julia Snippe 2007 Waspo Nordhorn 02:37,29
13. Mia Spillner 2009 TuS Rotenburg 1861 02:38,55
14. Luise Werner 2010 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 02:39,24
15. Sofie Gügelmeyer 2007 SV Wasserfreunde Dalum 02:39,33 EnM
16. Jette Neubauer 2009 Hannover 96 02:39,35
17. Mariella Koers 2008 Waspo Nordhorn 02:39,88
18. Jette Meyer 2010 Delmenhorster SV 1905 02:41,88
19. Janne Saßenberg 1997 TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 02:42,01 EnM
20. Lisa Marie Didszun 2007 VfV Hildesheim 02:42,57 EnM
21. Tonia Röpkes 2008 SV Neptun Emden 02:42,76
22. Mathea Meyer 2011 ASC Göttingen von 1846 e.V. 02:42,82
23. Riekje Lauf 2009 Schwimm-Club Seevetal 02:43,05
24. Layla Fischler 2006 TWG 1861 Göttingen 02:44,11 EnM
25. Käte Ehlers 2009 Stader Schwimmverein 02:45,71 EnM
26. Isabel Karolin Maßberg 2010 Delmenhorster SV 1905 02:46,28 EnM
27. Annike Ahrens 2009 TSV Pattensen 02:46,59 EnM
28. Ava Großmann 2009 SGS Hannover 02:47,27 EnM
29. Finnja Zimmerling 2007 Grafen Schwimmteam 02:48,00 EnM
30. Sophie Iren Vaks 2003 TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 02:48,28 EnM
31. Tomke Hinrichs 2008 SV Burgwedel 02:49,33 EnM
32. Sophia Surmann 2011 Delmenhorster SV 1905 02:49,98
33. Lara Jantzen 2008 W98 Hannover 02:50,86 EnM
34. Christine Yu 2010 TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld 02:52,09 EnM

abgemeldet
Greta Bannöhr 2008 MTV Dannenberg 1863
Jule Fellmann 2009 Hannover 96
Julia Seidler 2011 TSV Pattensen

Jahrgang 2011
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. und Landesjahrgangsmeisterin

Mathea Meyer 2011 ASC Göttingen von 1846 e.V. 02:42,82
2. Sophia Surmann 2011 Delmenhorster SV 1905 02:49,98

Jahrgang 2010
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. und Landesjahrgangsmeisterin

Alina Meyer 2010 Delmenhorster SV 1905 02:26,06
2. Emma Heiles 2010 SSG Braunschweig 02:36,64
3. Luise Werner 2010 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 02:39,24
4. Jette Meyer 2010 Delmenhorster SV 1905 02:41,88
5. Isabel Karolin Maßberg 2010 Delmenhorster SV 1905 02:46,28 EnM
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noch Wettkampf 27 - 200m Lagen weiblich
noch Jahrgang 2010
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
6. Christine Yu 2010 TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld 02:52,09 EnM

Jahrgang 2009
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. und Landesjahrgangsmeisterin

Maya Grewe 2009 SSG Braunschweig 02:31,69
2. Amelie Gutwinski 2009 SSG Braunschweig 02:32,98
3. Mia Spillner 2009 TuS Rotenburg 1861 02:38,55
4. Jette Neubauer 2009 Hannover 96 02:39,35
5. Riekje Lauf 2009 Schwimm-Club Seevetal 02:43,05
6. Käte Ehlers 2009 Stader Schwimmverein 02:45,71 EnM
7. Annike Ahrens 2009 TSV Pattensen 02:46,59 EnM
8. Ava Großmann 2009 SGS Hannover 02:47,27 EnM

Jahrgang 2008
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. und Landesjahrgangsmeisterin

Yael Esther Rohde 2008 Delmenhorster SV 1905 02:35,03
2. Emelie Marie Maßberg 2008 Delmenhorster SV 1905 02:35,39
3. Lilli Krüger 2008 VfV Hildesheim 02:37,00
4. Mariella Koers 2008 Waspo Nordhorn 02:39,88
5. Tonia Röpkes 2008 SV Neptun Emden 02:42,76
6. Tomke Hinrichs 2008 SV Burgwedel 02:49,33 EnM
7. Lara Jantzen 2008 W98 Hannover 02:50,86 EnM

Jahrgang 2006/2007
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. und Landesjuniorenmeisterin

Mara Sophie Brandes 2006 W98 Hannover 02:28,87
2. Sonka Tammen 2007 Wardenburger SC 02:32,96
3. Julia Snippe 2007 Waspo Nordhorn 02:37,29
4. Sofie Gügelmeyer 2007 SV Wasserfreunde Dalum 02:39,33 EnM
5. Lisa Marie Didszun 2007 VfV Hildesheim 02:42,57 EnM
6. Layla Fischler 2006 TWG 1861 Göttingen 02:44,11 EnM
7. Finnja Zimmerling 2007 Grafen Schwimmteam 02:48,00 EnM


